
6

21

PIRATES! THE
MUSICAL
6:30 PM

BOOSTERTHON
FUN RUN!

9 AM - 1 & 2
10:30 - 4 & 5
12:15 - K & 3

SPRING
PICTURE DAY4TH GRADE

ARBOR DAY
PRESENTATION

K & 1ST
DENTAL

PRESENTATION

M
A
RC

H
SAT

9

2

5 6

2024

WEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI

13

20

27

28

3

3

10

17

24

25

31

4

11

18

25

26

1

5

12

19

26

27

2

7

14

28

29

4

8

15

22

29

1

16

23

30

NO SCHOOL

OPTIONAL
TEACHER

WORK DAY

EARLY
RELEASE

NO SCHOOL
HOLIDAY

SPRING BREAK
BEGINS!

END OF
GRADING
PERIOD

 

4TH GRADE
TO FIRST TEE

SPRING DANCE

SPIRIT NIGHT
AT KATE’S

SKATES

READING RECORDS
DUE BY 7:30 AM

MARCH 22 -
LAST DAY TO

ORDER
YEARBOOK AT
YBPAY.COM

TERRIFIC KIDS
BREAKFAST

7:45 AM

3RD GRADE
FIELD TRIP TO
WAKE UP TO

AG DAY

MARCH 4-8
NATIONAL SCHOOL

BREAKFAST & SCHOOL
SOCIAL WORKER WEEK

PTO MEETING
9:30 AM

DAYLIGHT
SAVING TIME

BEGINS
(SPRING

FORWARD)

BRING YOUR
STUFFED
ANIMAL!


