MARCE

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
25	26	27	28	29	1	2
*						
			EI)(] H		PIRATES! THE MUSICAL 6:30 PM	
3	4 —	5	6	7	8	9 —
	H 4-8	NO SCHOOL	READING RECORDS DUE BY 7:30 AM	BOOSTERTHON FUN RUN!		
BREAKFAST	L SCHOOL T & SCHOOL	OPTIONAL TEACHER	BRING YOUR STUFFED	9 AM - 1 & 2 10:30 - 4 & 5	$\langle \rangle_{\Lambda}$	
	RKER WEEK	WORK DAY	ANIMAL!	12:15 - K & 3	V	
<u> </u>	11	12	13	14 —	15	16 <u>_</u>
DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME	4	Y	K & 1ST DENTAL		EARLY RELEASE	me
BEGINS	h(\&&)\		PRESENTATION	UU	SPIRIT NIGHT AT KATE'S	*
(SPRING FORWARD) 17	0 0	40	20	21 —	SKATES	
1/ —	18 —	19	TERRIFIC KIDS		SPRING S	23
			BREAKFAST 7:45 AM	4TH GRADE ARBOR DAY	SPRING PICTURE DAY	MARCH 22 - LAST DAY TO ORDER
			PTO MEETING	PRESENTATION	SPRING DANCE	YEARBOOK AT YBPAY.COM
24	25	26	9:30 AM 27	28	29	30 —
				END OF	NO SCHOOL	
		3RD GRADE FIELD TRIP TO		GRADING PERIOD	HOLIDAY	
		WAKE UP TO AG DAY		4TH GRADE TO FIRST TEE	SPRING BREAK BEGINS!	
31 —	1 —	2	3 —	4	5	6 —
	*4 * 4			Y. do a.	5 V 4 5	
		/ \				